MALWANCHAL UNIVERSITY, INDORE

INDEX CITY NH-59A, NEMAWAR ROAD, INDORE-452016

OF FICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref.No. MU/Exam/2023/1333/b | | Dated: 1{] /04/2023
o - NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the University Examination schedule for B.Sc (Hons.)
Agriculture 1% Semesier Examination April -2023 shall be as under:

Venue: Index Dental College (Examinaﬁnn Hall)

- Time: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm

Date Day Sul;ject Name Subject Code

L
-129/04/2023 | Saturday | Fundamentals of Horticulture HORT-111 -
5 01/05/2023 | Monday Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry & BIOCHEM-111
5 Biotechnology . :
| 02/05/2023 | Tuesday Fundamentals of Soil Science - 1 SSAC-111
- 1.03/05/2023 | Wednesday | Introduction to Forestry | HORT-112
04/05/2023 | Thursday | Comprehension & Communication Skills In | ENG-111
- English | |
05/05/2023 | Friday Fundamentals of Agronomy ! AGRON-111 |
06/05/2023 | Saturday Introductory Biology*/Elementary BIO-111/
5 ' ' Mathematics*® MATHS-111
108/05/2023 | Monday | Agricultural Heritage* AGHR-111

09/05/2023 | Tuesday Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology | EXCOM-111

L) This bears approval of the competent authority.

10/05/2023 | Wednesday | Human Values & Ethics (Non Gradial) NGC-111

Note 1: Practical Examinations will be held after completion of theory exams. The
dates of practical Examinations will be displayed on concerned notice board.

Note 2: Exam Form Submission Date 20April 2023

Exam Form Submission with late fee Date 25 April 2023

(e
Controller of Examinatiﬂns

Conirolier of Lxantina..
Maim anchal imn ersity

C ﬂp}i’ to: HoK %ﬁ l(}E.': &hanceﬂﬂr (for kind information) h
Registrar (for kind information)

Dean/Incharge [IOAS (Mth the request to provide the Invigilation duty Schedule)
Notice Board

IT Department (to be uploaded on the Lmversﬂy website)




